
1 ROC ATHLE FFA 1876
FILLEUL Damien ROC ATHLE SEM/91 591

TOURISSAUD J-Marie ROC ATHLE M2M/75 490

LASVERGNAS Laurent ROC ATHLE M4M/65 421

BOYER Jean-Pierre ROC ATHLE M5M/64 374

2 SPIRIDON 87 ASSO 1590
BILLAT Vincent SPIRIDON 87 SEM/91 574

BILLAT Patrick SPIRIDON 87 M5M/60 440

ROURE Jerome SPIRIDON 87 M3M/72 368

EVEN Alain SPIRIDON 87 M7M/50 208

3 POM SY FFA 1393
PECOUT Yoann POM SY M2M/78 453

PECOUT Nicolas POM SY M2M/78 377

BOUCARD Benjamin POM SY SEM/96 294

LEYSSENNE Michel POM SY M6M/57 269

5 ASSJ ATHLE FFA 1369
FAUVET Anton ASSJ ATHLE JUM/06 422

KOLCHAK Marc ASSJ ATHLE M0M/85 371

BELLEGARDE Marvin ASSJ ATHLE ESM/02 305

FONTANILLE Romain ASSJ ATHLE SEM/95 271

4 LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB FFA 1236
DESPROGES Gaylord LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB M0M/87 357

BOYER Michael LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB M0M/86 340

LEVENTOUX Matthias LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB SEM/98 287

CESBRON David LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB M3M/72 252

6 AS LEGRAND FFA 1225
DE SOUSA Fabien AS LEGRAND M0M/88 376

POULIDOR Guillaume AS LEGRAND M1M/84 330

BONNET Regis AS LEGRAND M2M/77 278

DANIEAU Nicolas AS LEGRAND M1M/81 241

9 VERNEUIL OXYGENE FFA 1014
BOUYAT Arnaud VERNEUIL OXYGENE M2M/79 465

MACHADO Jose VERNEUIL OXYGENE M6M/58 282

TIEYRE Philippe VERNEUIL OXYGENE M3M/70 142

TRAUMAT Thierry VERNEUIL OXYGENE M4M/65 125

7 LIMOGES ATHLE FFA 989
KASELKA Alexandre LIMOGES ATHLE M2M/78 476

SOUCHAUD Thomas LIMOGES ATHLE SEM/92 192

JELDO JERSO Yousuf LIMOGES ATHLE SEM/95 163

PLATA Guillaume LIMOGES ATHLE M1M/84 158

8 BONNAC ATHLE FFA 931
SAINTE CATHERINE Remi BONNAC ATHLE M0M/87 414

ARVY Alexandre BONNAC ATHLE M1M/83 196

PINTO Paul BONNAC ATHLE SEM/93 170

COISSAC Florent BONNAC ATHLE M2M/77 151

10 KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL FFA 897
SARRE Stephane KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL M4M/68 298

MICHAUD Philippe KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL M5M/61 220

FAYE Teddy KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL SEM/93 197

SYLVESTRE Quentin KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL SEM/92 182

CHALLENGE 2024 CDR 87 - CLUBS/ASSO - HOMME
PTS

CLASSEMENT SUR 1 EQUIPE (4 coureurs) / CLUB ou ASSO  



1 ROC ATHLE FFA 1448
MILNE Lynda ROC ATHLE M2F/75 510

MERCIER Charline ROC ATHLE JUF/06 393

VAUZELLE-DUTISSEUIL Carole ROC ATHLE M5F/62 338

VIROULAUD Sylvie ROC ATHLE M2F/77 207

2 ASSJ ATHLE FFA 1427
FAUVET Julie ASSJ ATHLE ESF/03 492

ROUSSEL Helene ASSJ ATHLE M3F/70 377

DUPONT Amandine ASSJ ATHLE M1F/84 297

BERNARD Celine ASSJ ATHLE M1F/84 261

3 LIMOGES ATHLE FFA 966
MAUZY Emmanuelle LIMOGES ATHLE M1F/81 618

TOUCANNE Sarah LIMOGES ATHLE SEF/97 143

GUILLERME Agnes LIMOGES ATHLE M0F/88 103

CHARDERON Charlotte LIMOGES ATHLE SEF/96 102

4 CA VIA AGRIPPA FFA 820
GERMANEAU Noelle CA VIA AGRIPPA M3F/71 364

BLANCHER-PROUZERGUE Julie CA VIA AGRIPPA M1F/81 195

BISSIRIEIX Pauline CA VIA AGRIPPA SEF/93 151

DELUCHE GENESTE Martine CA VIA AGRIPPA M4F/67 110

5 VERNEUIL MACADAM FFA 817
BANGALI Awadia VERNEUIL MACADAM M0F/85 308

BILA Guillemette VERNEUIL MACADAM M1F/80 211

MAILLASSON Severine VERNEUIL MACADAM M1F/80 203

ENGEL Perrine VERNEUIL MACADAM M2F/78 95

6 LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB FFA 764
MIOMANDRE Cecile LIMOGES MUD RUN  CLUB M0F/86 453

BARRE Chloé LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB SEF/96 128

LABETOULLE Clemence LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB M0F/86 107

BONNAUD Laureen LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB SEF/95 76

7 POM SY FFA 708
DARFEUILLE Christelle POM SY M1F/82 399

DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO Sylvie POM SY M1F/83 119

VLAD Nicoleta POM SY M2F/75 109

MAZOIN Solene POM SY M1F/80 81

8 LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES FFA 685
REBEIX Florence LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES M4F/67 190

BRUN Florence LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES M1F/82 180

BARLAND Sarah LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES M0F/85 165

MONFRAY Aurelia LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES M2F/77 150

9 HAKUNA MATATA RC ASSO 657
GREENBANK Susan (Gbr) HAKUNA MATATA RC M2F/78 412

BECKETT Merriel HAKUNA MATATA RC M5F/64 189

KIDD Lesley (Gbr) HAKUNA MATATA RC M3F/70 30

CHAPMAN DUNN Emily HAKUNA MATATA RC SEF/98 26

10 KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL FFA 644
GATIER Severine KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL M0F/85 199

MARTEL Mireille KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL M4F/69 163

BILLARD Valerie KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL M3F/70 158

BOMPEIX Anne KM42 ST JUST LE MARTEL M0F/89 124

CHALLENGE 2024 CDR 87 - CLUBS/ASSO - FEMME
PTS

CLASSEMENT SUR 1 EQUIPE (4 classées) / CLUB ou ASSO  



1 ROC ATHLE FFA 1984
FILLEUL Damien ROC ATHLE SEM/91 591

TOURISSAUD J-Marie ROC ATHLE M2M/75 490

MILNE Lynda ROC ATHLE M2F/75 510

MERCIER Charline ROC ATHLE JUF/06 393

2 ASSJ ATHLE FFA 1662
FAUVET Anton ASSJ ATHLE JUM/06 422

KOLCHAK Marc ASSJ ATHLE M0M/85 371

FAUVET Julie ASSJ ATHLE ESF/03 492

ROUSSEL Helene ASSJ ATHLE M3F/70 377

3 LIMOGES ATHLE FFA 1429
KASELKA Alexandre LIMOGES ATHLE M2M/78 476

SOUCHAUD Thomas LIMOGES ATHLE SEM/92 192

MAUZY Emmanuelle LIMOGES ATHLE M1F/81 618

TOUCANNE Sarah LIMOGES ATHLE SEF/97 143

4 SPIRIDON 87 ASSO 1358
BILLAT Vincent SPIRIDON 87 SEM/91 574

BILLAT Patrick SPIRIDON 87 M5M/60 440

BALLET BASSINET Annie SPIRIDON 87 M6F/58 250

LEMEUNIER Mathilde SPIRIDON 87 M0F/85 94

5 POM SY FFA 1348
PECOUT Yoann POM SY M2M/78 453

PECOUT Nicolas POM SY M2M/78 377

DARFEUILLE Christelle POM SY M1F/82 399

DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO Sylvie POM SY M1F/83 119

6 LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB FFA 1278
DESPROGES Gaylord LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB M0M/87 357

BOYER Michael LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB M0M/86 340

MIOMANDRE Cecile LIMOGES MUD RUN  CLUB M0F/86 453

BARRE Chloé LIMOGES MUD RUN CLUB SEF/96 128

7 HAKUNA MATATA RC ASSO 1239
BECKETT Paul (Gbr) HAKUNA MATATA RC M3M/70 457

PIMPAUD Gregory HAKUNA MATATA RC M2M/79 181

GREENBANK Susan (Gbr) HAKUNA MATATA RC M2F/78 412

BECKETT Merriel HAKUNA MATATA RC M5F/64 189

8 AS LEGRAND FFA 1113
DE SOUSA Fabien AS LEGRAND M0M/88 376

POULIDOR Guillaume AS LEGRAND M1M/84 330

CLAVAUD Carine AS LEGRAND M2F/77 249

LOUSTAUD Dorothee AS LEGRAND M0F/85 158

9 LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES FFA 980
SAINTE CATHERINE Remi BONNAC ATHLE M0M/87 414

ARVY Alexandre BONNAC ATHLE M1M/83 196

REBEIX Florence LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES M4F/67 190

BRUN Florence LES GODASSES AMBAZACOISES M1F/82 180

10 VERNEUIL OXYGENE FFA 956
BOUYAT Arnaud VERNEUIL OXYGENE M2M/79 465

MACHADO Jose VERNEUIL OXYGENE M6M/58 282

TIEYRE Helene VERNEUIL OXYGENE M3F/70 121

BOUREAU Céline VERNEUIL OXYGENE M1F/80 88

CHALLENGE 2024 CDR 87 - CLUBS/ASSO - MIXTE
PTS

CLASSEMENT SUR 1 EQUIPE (2 à 4 coureurs) / CLUB ou ASSO  



 


